
Money Management:Not Enable

Exits in effect:None

Performance Summary: All Trades
(For NQ #F Form 12/02/18 to 12/07/18)

Performance Summary: Long Trades
(For NQ #F Form 12/02/18 to 12/07/18)

Performance Summary: Short Trades
(For NQ #F Form 12/02/18 to 12/07/18)

TradeSignal Report for NQ #F 1-Min

ContractSize 1 CostPerTrade 15.0000 PointValue 20

Total Net Profit $ 3563.9492 Buy/Hold Net Profit ($ 8840.0000)

Total % Net Gain 2.52% Buy/Hold % Gain (6.25%)

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 1660.3750 / $ 

377.0297
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 10105.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 46.59% / 10.58%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

(114.31%)

Gross Profit $ 7110.7266 Total Trades 32

Gross Loss ($ 3546.7773) Winning Trades 12

Avg win/Avg loss 3.341 Winning Rate 37.50%

Profit Factor 2.005 AbleSys/EXP Index 2.512 / 0.628

Avg Winning Trade 592.5605 Consecutive Winning Trades 2

Avg Losing Trade (177.3389) Consecutive Losing Trades 3

Avg Trade $ 111.3734 Avg Holding Bars 18

Largest Winning Trade $ 2369.9863 Avg Winning Bars 13

Largest Losing Trade ($ 260.0000) Avg Losing Bars 4

Total Net Profit $ 321.0898 Buy/Hold Net Profit ($ 8840.0000)

Total % Net Gain 0.23% Buy/Hold % Gain (6.25%)

Max/Avg Draw Down $ 875.0000 / $ 321.6393 Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 10105.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 272.51% / 100.17%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

(114.31%)

Gross Profit $ 1084.9961 Total Trades 8

Gross Loss ($ 763.9063) Winning Trades 3

Avg win/Avg loss 2.367 Winning Rate 37.50%

Profit Factor 1.420 AbleSys/EXP Index 1.261 / 0.263

Avg Winning Trade 361.6654 Consecutive Winning Trades 1

Avg Losing Trade (152.7813) Consecutive Losing Trades 2

Avg Trade $ 40.1362 Avg Holding Bars 16

Largest Winning Trade $ 945.0000 Avg Winning Bars 10

Largest Losing Trade ($ 209.2383) Avg Losing Bars 6

Total Net Profit $ 3242.8750 Buy/Hold Net Profit ($ 8840.0000)

Total % Net Gain 2.29% Buy/Hold % Gain (6.25%)

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 1465.7031 / $ 

389.3201
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 10105.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 45.20% / 12.01%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

(114.31%)

Gross Profit $ 6025.7266 Total Trades 24

Gross Loss ($ 2782.8516) Winning Trades 9

Avg win/Avg loss 3.609 Winning Rate 37.50%

Profit Factor 2.165 AbleSys/EXP Index 2.930 / 0.728

Avg Winning Trade 669.5252 Consecutive Winning Trades 2

Avg Losing Trade (185.5234) Consecutive Losing Trades 4
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Trade by Trade 

Avg Trade $ 135.1198 Avg Holding Bars 18
Largest Winning Trade $ 2369.9863 Avg Winning Bars 14

Largest Losing Trade ($ 260.0000) Avg Losing Bars 4

Trade Enter Date Pos. Enter Price Exit Date Exit Price
P/L

(w/o MM) 
CumP/L

(w/o MM) 
Bars
Held 

1 12/03/2018 06:45 Sell 7072.7500 12/03/2018 07:03 7060.5000 230.0000 230.0000 18

2 12/03/2018 08:06 Sell 7045.7500 12/03/2018 08:09 7052.7495 (154.9902) 75.0098 3

3 12/03/2018 08:27 Sell 7047.7500 12/03/2018 08:30 7059.0000 (239.9941) (164.9844) 3

4 12/03/2018 08:41 Sell 7046.0000 12/03/2018 09:07 7045.0000 5.0000 (159.9844) 26

5 12/03/2018 10:07 Buy 7059.7500 12/03/2018 10:26 7054.2500 (125.0000) (284.9844) 19

6 12/03/2018 10:39 Sell 7043.2500 12/03/2018 11:00 7040.2461 45.0781 (239.9063) 21

7 12/03/2018 11:03 Sell 7035.7500 12/03/2018 11:16 7037.2520 (45.0391) (284.9453) 13

8 12/03/2018 11:39 Buy 7050.2500 12/03/2018 11:53 7043.5166 (149.6602) (434.6055) 14

9 12/03/2018 12:11 Buy 7050.2500 12/03/2018 12:45 7055.0000 79.9961 (354.6094) 34

10 12/04/2018 06:47 Sell 7024.5000 12/04/2018 07:01 7032.5000 (175.0000) (529.6094) 14

11 12/04/2018 07:19 Sell 7028.0000 12/04/2018 07:35 7037.5386 (205.7715) (735.3809) 16

12 12/04/2018 07:59 Sell 7026.0000 12/04/2018 09:44 6906.7510 2369.9863 1634.6055 105

13 12/04/2018 09:59 Sell 6886.2500 12/04/2018 10:05 6896.7437 (224.8691) 1409.7363 6

14 12/04/2018 10:07 Sell 6888.5000 12/04/2018 10:44 6839.5078 964.8418 2374.5781 37

15 12/04/2018 11:40 Buy 6881.0000 12/04/2018 11:57 6875.0000 (135.0000) 2239.5781 17

16 12/04/2018 12:17 Sell 6849.0000 12/04/2018 12:59 6801.0000 945.0000 3184.5781 42

17 12/06/2018 06:28 Sell 6664.0000 12/06/2018 06:30 6671.0420 (155.8398) 3028.7383 2

18 12/06/2018 06:33 Sell 6646.2500 12/06/2018 06:34 6658.2852 (255.7070) 2773.0313 1

19 12/06/2018 08:33 Sell 6656.0000 12/06/2018 08:34 6665.2314 (199.6289) 2573.4023 1

20 12/06/2018 09:11 Buy 6712.0000 12/06/2018 09:38 6760.0000 945.0039 3518.4063 27

21 12/06/2018 09:42 Buy 6771.2500 12/06/2018 10:02 6775.0000 60.0000 3578.4063 20

22 12/06/2018 11:07 Buy 6783.5000 12/06/2018 11:08 6777.0000 (145.0000) 3433.4063 1

23 12/06/2018 11:45 Sell 6751.2500 12/06/2018 11:52 6756.0781 (111.5625) 3321.8438 7

24 12/07/2018 07:44 Sell 6748.5000 12/07/2018 08:42 6710.2461 750.0781 4071.9219 58

25 12/07/2018 08:53 Sell 6695.7500 12/07/2018 09:10 6702.2500 (145.0000) 3926.9219 17

26 12/07/2018 09:18 Sell 6681.0000 12/07/2018 09:21 6693.2500 (260.0000) 3666.9219 3

27 12/07/2018 09:25 Sell 6691.2500 12/07/2018 09:45 6673.2129 345.7422 4012.6641 20

28 12/07/2018 09:47 Sell 6664.7500 12/07/2018 09:50 6673.4731 (189.4707) 3823.1934 3

29 12/07/2018 11:39 Sell 6643.2500 12/07/2018 11:48 6650.7500 (165.0059) 3658.1875 9

30 12/07/2018 11:52 Sell 6642.7500 12/07/2018 12:09 6623.5000 370.0000 4028.1875 17

31 12/07/2018 12:14 Sell 6613.2500 12/07/2018 12:16 6625.2500 (255.0000) 3773.1875 2

32 12/07/2018 12:41 Buy 6636.0000 12/07/2018 12:42 6626.2881 (209.2383) 3563.9492 1
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